Zona
ANTRACCOLI
AQUILEA
ARANCIO
ARLIANO
ARSINA
BALBANO
CAPPELLA
CARIGNANO
CASTAGNORI
CASTIGLIONCELLO
CERASOMMA
CHIATRI
CICIANA
DECCIO DI BRANCOLI
FAGNANO
FARNETA
FORMENTALE
GATTAIOLA
GIGNANO DI BRANCOLI
GUGLIANO
LUCCA CENTRO
MAGGIANO
MAMMOLI
MASSA PISANA
MASTIANO
MEATI
MONTE S.QUIRICO
MONTUOLO
MUGNANO
MUTIGLIANO
NAVE
NOZZANO CASTELLO
NOZZANO S.PIETRO
OMBREGLIO DI BRANCOLI
PALMATA
PIAGGIONE
PIAZZA DI BRANCOLI
PIAZZANO
PICCIORANA
PIEVE DI BRANCOLI
PIEVE S.STEFANO
PONTE S.PIETRO
PONTETETTO
POZZUOLO
S.ALESSIO
S.ANGELO IN CAMPO
S.ANNA
S.CASSIANO A VICO
S.CASSIANO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO IN CONTRADA
S.DONATO

Maschi
1060
119
1614
170
120
328
229
267
15
76
177
58
34
5
198
247

187
18
31

4197

298
36

171
64
75

1437

647

132

183

752

342

473
21
69

140
48
91

645
38
94

163

714
12

754

722

4689
1022
99
155
3745
1043

Femmine Totale

1152
116
1868
169
141
328
247
307
20
84
165
53
35
7
178
252

209
16
24

4657

335
35

194
75
65

1600

695

152

191

761

345

482
25
75

146
55

105

669
42
85

175

801

767
750
5151
1074
115
156
4152
1113

2212
235
3482
339
261
656
476
574
35
160
342
111
69
12
376
499
16
396
34
55
8854
633
71
365
139
140
3037
1342
284
374
1513
687
955
46
144
286
103
196
1314
80
179
338
1515
21
1521
1472
9840
2096
214
311
7897
2156



S.FILIPPO

S.GEMIGNANO DI MORIANO

S.GIUSTO DI BRANCOLI
S.ILARIO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO A VACCOLI
S.LORENZO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI MORIANO
S.MACARIO IN MONTE
S.MACARIO IN PIANO
S.MARCO

S.MARIA A COLLE
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE
S.MARTINO IN VIGNALE
S.MICHELE DI MORIANO
S.MICHELE IN ESCHETO
S.PANCRAZIO

S.PIETRO A VICO
S.QUIRICO DI MORIANO
S.STEFANO DI MORIANO
S.VITO

SALTOCCHIO

SESTO DI MORIANO
SORBANO DEL GIUDICE
SORBANO DEL VESCOVO
SS.ANNUNZIATA
STABBIANO
TEMPAGNANO DI LUNATA
TORRE
TRAMONTE DI BRANCOL
VECOLI

VICOPELAGO

TOTALI

1026
502
32
26
751
135
136
98
537
2499
974
855
69
94
126
152
1297
153
158
1961
1082
320
141
410
668
33
585
147
19
18
166
43201

1178
527
43
23
831
135
136
96
581
2796
1040
932
69
98
131
164
1312
145
167
2177
1172
330
164
461
741
26
610
135
12
16
184
46864

2204
1029
75
49
1582
270
272
194
1118
5295
2014
1787
138
192
257
316
2609
298
325
4138
2254
650
305
871
1409
59
1195
282
31
34
350
90065
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